CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper I.C. Handling Procedures.
Copyright © Harris Corporation 1993
2-123
S E M I C O N D U C T O R
Description
The CA3140A and CA3140 are integrated circuit operational amplifiers
that combine the advantages of high voltage PMOS transistors with
high voltage bipolar transistors on a single monolithic chip. Because of

other industry standard op amps. The CA3140A and CA3140 are
intended for operation at supply voltages up to 36V (±18V).
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
CA3140AE -55oC to +125oC 8 Lead Plastic DIP
CA3140AM -55oC to +125oC 8 Lead SOIC
CA3140AS -55oC to +125oC 8 Pin Can, Lead Formed
CA3140AT -55oC to +125oC 8 Pin Can
CA3140BT -55oC to +125oC 8 Pin Can
CA3140E -55oC to +125oC 8 Lead Plastic DIP
CA3140M -55oC to +125oC 8 Lead SOIC
CA3140M96 -55oC to +125oC 8 Lead SOIC*
CA3140T -55oC to +125oC 8 Pin Can
* Denotes Tape and Reel
Features
• MOSFET Input Stage
- Very High Input Impedance (Z IN) -1.5TΩ (Typ.)